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ETHIOPIAN TROOPS IN TRAINING 

07 

LT 

37 

CU 

Title 

Pan of Country 

Z _ £?d-T<£0 

Pan Captain Buchanan walking inf eaEp— 
V 

ST7 Ethiopian natives at rifle drill 

Showing native sentries on guard around camp 

Pai^ natives drilling-

Pan Up natives «-jrillIirg ' ' '•wt— 

Pan natives types 

Natives drilling with rifles 

Ditto 

Native type 

Pan natives ippBT matching out to rough count 

07 

L7 

S7 

37 

G7 

L7 

CU 

L7 

GT7 Pan manoeuvres in rough country 

X 
Natives in Uishes ,with rifles,moving forward 

Natives with rifles 

Pan shot South African plane jast back from a recent bombardment 

CU Head of camel 4"-^ Hs&u 

L7 Pan camel ^ o ^ 

57 Camel getting up 

L7 Camel setting out to get water 

G7 Pan native troops being cti.sh.ed out witth new uniforms 

S7 Troops being given hats 

GV Lt. Colonel W. B.D. Dickenson inspecting natives in new kit 

CU Ditto 

L7 Ditto 

G7 Pan natives lined up 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 

new 

(3 -~<f\ V 


